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ho.nn 
so.pri 
50, nn 
l.n, nr 

1 u . n ̂  
IM.m 
1M , n 0 
l^.?"^ 

1)0,0" 
50 . n^ 
*ifl,nr 
Lio.ni 

J n, n n 
bo.ni 
50.00 
bo. no 

'»?8f:-.P0 
upae.o'l 
qp06,on 
't ? n r., n n 

P.O 
0.0 
n.o 
n.o 

n.n 
n.n 
P.O 
n.o 
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5,36 
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4.66 
5,56 
5.62 
6.36 

9.77 
14.49 
15.13 
16.34 

9.77 
14,47 
14,75 
16.60 

4.83 
4.33 
4.17 
3,86 
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1049.55 
1038.94V 
1035.02 
1026.55 

1051.26 
1040,65 
1036,70 
ln?8-25 

1320.38. 
1316,00 
1313,09 
1304,60 . 

2608.44 
2615.74 
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1377;73 
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1417.75 
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379,51 
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373,40 
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2 CRITICAL DEPTH ASSUMED 
% p.̂ nMAMLr \^v^v•^\\" s f ^ E c r r r c F^'Fnr.v 
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